PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 07/12/2018

REPORT TIME : 15.06.08
EMVISION MEDICAL DEVICES LIMITED
TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 7 DECEMBER 2018
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
Sec. Group: ORD - ORD & ESC

1 UNIQUEST PTY LTD 6,000,000 10.42%
2 MR SCOTT PHILIP KIRKLAND 3,280,000 5.70%
3 RYAN MICHAEL LAWS 3,212,500 5.58%
4 MR BRYANT JAMES MCLARTY 1,278,000 2.22%

<THE MCLARTY FAMILY A/C>
5 SAFARI CAPITAL PTY LTD 1,200,000 2.08%
6 WALSH PRESTIGE PTY LTD 1,125,000 1.95%

<WALSH FAMILY A/C>
7 GLENSBURG PTY LTD 1,100,000 1.91%

<TYTO CORPORATION PENSION

FUND A/C>
8 KONG PAK LIM 1,085,000 1.88%
9 STUART CROZIER 1,000,000 1.74%
9 CVC LIMITED 1,000,000 1.74%
9 RONALD WEINBERGER 1,000,000 1.74%
10 BELLCOO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD 800,000 1.39%

<THE NORTHLAKE S/F A/C>
11 MR PAUL JOSEPH COZzzZI 712,500 1.24%
12 FORZA MANAGEMENT PTY LTD 672,500 1.17%

<THE FORZA FUTURE A/C>
13 MR PAUL RAYMOND BROWN + 663,000 1.15%

MRS ANGELIQUE SUSAN BROWN

<BROWN FAMILY A/C>
14 VADLAMUDI (MEDICAL) PTY LTD 655,000 1.14%

<RAMINENI SUPER FUND A/C>
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MACEQUEST PTY LTD
<THE POWER INVESTMENT TRUST 2>

SHAH NOMINEES PTY LTD
<LOUIS CARSTEN S/F A/C #2>

CAROL-ANNE KIRKLAND

JOHN KEEP & SONS PTY LTD

EDALE CAPITAL PTY LTD
<KENMORE A/C>

MR CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS POPOFF

REMOND HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<DEFINA TRUST>

MR MARTIN KOLEV

Current

Balance

640,000

625,000

615,000

607,500

600,000

600,000

600,000

525,000
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% Issued
Capital

1.11%
1.09%

1.07%
1.06%

1.04%

1.04%

1.04%

.91%

TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:
GRAND TOTAL:
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end of report

29,596,000
27,982,750
57,578,750

Investors
24 51.40%
385 48.60%
409 100.00%



