

PAGE NUMBER: 1
REPORT DATE: 07/12/2018
REPORT TIME: 15.06.08

EMVISION MEDICAL DEVICES LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 7 DECEMBER 2018

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ORD - ORD & ESC						
1	UNIQUEST PTY LTD	6,000,000	10.42%			
2	MR SCOTT PHILIP KIRKLAND	3,280,000	5.70%			
3	RYAN MICHAEL LAWS	3,212,500	5.58%			
4	MR BRYANT JAMES MCLARTY <the a="" c="" family="" mclarty=""></the>	1,278,000	2.22%			
5	SAFARI CAPITAL PTY LTD	1,200,000	2.08%			
6	WALSH PRESTIGE PTY LTD <walsh a="" c="" family=""></walsh>	1,125,000	1.95%			
7	GLENSBURG PTY LTD <tyto corporation="" pension<br="">FUND A/C></tyto>	1,100,000	1.91%			
8	KONG PAK LIM	1,085,000	1.88%			
9	STUART CROZIER	1,000,000	1.74%			
9	CVC LIMITED	1,000,000	1.74%			
9	RONALD WEINBERGER	1,000,000	1.74%			
10	BELLCOO INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <the a="" c="" f="" northlake="" s=""></the>	800,000	1.39%			
11	MR PAUL JOSEPH COZZI	712,500	1.24%			
12	FORZA MANAGEMENT PTY LTD <the a="" c="" forza="" future=""></the>	672,500	1.17%			
13	MR PAUL RAYMOND BROWN + MRS ANGELIQUE SUSAN BROWN <brown a="" c="" family=""></brown>	663,000	1.15%			
14	VADLAMUDI (MEDICAL) PTY LTD <ramineni a="" c="" fund="" super=""></ramineni>	655,000	1.14%			



PAGE NUMBER : 2 REPORT DATE : 07/12/2018 REPORT TIME : 15.06.08

EMVISION MEDICAL DEVICES LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 7 DECEMBER 2018

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
15	MACEQUEST PTY LTD <the 2="" investment="" power="" trust=""></the>	640,000	1.11%
16	SHAH NOMINEES PTY LTD <louis #2="" a="" c="" carsten="" f="" s=""></louis>	625,000	1.09%
17	CAROL-ANNE KIRKLAND	615,000	1.07%
18	JOHN KEEP & SONS PTY LTD	607,500	1.06%
19	EDALE CAPITAL PTY LTD <kenmore a="" c=""></kenmore>	600,000	1.04%
19	MR CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS POPOFF	600,000	1.04%
19	REMOND HOLDINGS PTY LTD <defina trust=""></defina>	600,000	1.04%
20	MR MARTIN KOLEV	525,000	.91%

	Investors		
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	29,596,000	24	51.40%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	27,982,750	385	48.60%
GRAND TOTAL:	57,578,750	409	100.00%

end of report